© 2019 Beacon Products a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 1/3 Rev. 12/09/19
CEILEO-SPEC
FEATURES
•	 Available in round and square version
•	 Reduces maintenance by delivering over 200,000 hours of projected life
•	 Consumes only 55 watts and is designed to replace up to 250 watt HID

Page 2/3 Rev. 12/09/19
CEILIO-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – –
Model Engine - Watts LED Color Optics Voltage Style Options Color
CLO Ceileo 24L-55 55 Watts -
LED array
3K7 3000K
4K7 4000K
5K7 5000K
5x5 Aisle Lighter
5R Type V,
Rectangular
5QM Type V, Square
Medium
5QN Type V, Square
Narrow
5W Tpe V, Round
Wide
3x5 Vertical Flood
DF Diffused Lens
RD Round
SQ Square
Example: CLO–24L-55–3K7–5R–UNV–SQ–DB
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
UNV 120–277V Bl Black
Textured
DB Dark Bronze
Textured
GYS Light Gray
Smooth
PS Platinum
Silver Smooth
WH White
Textured
CC Custom Color
PERFORMANCE DATA
5K
(5000K nominal, 70 CRI)
4K
(4000K nominal, 70 CRI)
3K
(3000K nominal, 70 CRI)
# LED’S
DRIVE
CURRENT
(MILLIAMPS)
SYSTEM
WATTS
DISTRIBUTION
TYPE LUMENS LPW1 B U G LUMENS LPW1 B U G LUMENS LPW1 B U G
24 700mA 55W
5X5 6089 112 N/A N/A N/A 6213 114 N/A N/A N/A 5716 105 N/A N/A N/A
5R 6025 111 3 1 3 5147 113 3 1 3 5655 104 3 1 3
5QM 6038 111 3 1 1 6161 113 3 1 1 5668 104 3 1 1
5QN 6142 113 2 0 0 6267 115 2 0 0 5766 106 2 0 0
5W 5902 108 3 1 1 6022 111 3 1 1 5541 102 3 1 1
3X5 5777 106 N/A N/A N/A 5895 108 N/A N/A N/A 5423 100 N/A N/A N/A
1     Lumen values are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Data is considered to be
      representative of the configurations shown. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
AMBIENT
TEMP. 0 25,000 50,000 1TM-21-11
60,000 100,000 Calculated L70
(HOURS)
25°C / 77°F 1.00 0.98 0.97 0.96 0.94 >704,000
1  Projected per IESNA TM-21-11
2 Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the base model in a 25°C
   ambient, based on 10,000 hours of LED testing per IESNA LM-80-08